Race Date
October 14, 2017

Place Team
1 Sheridan
2 New Lexington
3 Tri-Valley
4 John Glenn
Inc. Philo
Inc. Morgan
Inc. Maysville
Inc. West Muskingum

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

MS Girls

Class - A All
Tops -
Places 1 2 3

30 3 5 6
Top 5Times: 1:03:27.25

58 4 10 11
Top 5Times: 1:08:18.40

59 1 2 12
Top 5 Times: 1:08:09.42

86 8 15 18
Top 5Times: 1:13:05.61

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

MS Girls MVL CC Championships
Team Summary Results
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MS Girls MVL CC Championships

Race Date
October 14, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
MS Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sheridan Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):30 Average Time: 12:41.45
1 1536 Jeannette Thress 8 3 3 12:24.36 12:24.36 0:00.00
2 1532 Savannah Ramirez 7 5 8 12:33.69 24:58.05 0:09.33
3 1531 Katelyn Heath 8 6 14 12:34.67 37:32.72 0:10.31
4 1534 Addison Smith 7 7 21 12:39.31 50:12.03 0:14.95
5 1537 Riley Waltz 7 9 30 13:15.22 1:03:27.25 0:50.86
6 1530 Daizi Hass 7 (13) (43) 13:55.99 1:17:23.24 1:31.63
7 1533 Gabriella Shank 7 (14) (57) 14:00.80 1:31:24.04 1:36.44
8 1535 Amanda Spillman 7 More Than 7 17:13.37 1:48:37.41 4:49.01
Team - New Lexington Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):58 Average Time: 13:39.68
1 1515 Grace Baker 8 4 4 12:27.32 12:27.32 0:00.00
2 1519 Hayley Hiles 8 10 14 13:28.55 25:55.87 1:01.23
3 1514 Emma Abrams 8 11 25 13:32.85 39:28.72 1:05.53
4 1518 Maylynn Finley 8 16 41 14:20.27 53:48.99 1:52.95
5 1516 Katie Barker 7 17 58 14:29.41 1:08:18.40 2:02.09
6 1525 Jaylyn Shirkey 7 (19) (77) 14:49.29 1:23:07.69  2:21.97
7 1524 Isabelle Rehart 7 (22) (99) 14:55.71 1:38:03.40 2:28.39
8 1521 Irelynn McNulty 8 More Than 7 16:53.74 1:54:57.14 4:26.42
9 1523 Jerrah Poling 7 More Than 7 19:57.95 2:14:55.09 7:30.63
Team - Tri-Valley Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):59 Average Time: 13:37.88
1 1542 Josey Johnson 8 1 1 12:17.38 12:17.38 0:00.00
2 1541 Ava Harris 7 2 3 12:18.08 24:35.46 0:00.70
3 1544 Kortney Lemaster 7 12 15 13:44.29 38:19.75 1:26.91
4 1547 Victoria Wolford 7 21 36 14:53.76 53:13.51 2:36.38
5 1546 Anna Thomas 8 23 59 14:55.91 1:08:09.42 2:38.53
6 1545 Molly Shupert 8 (24) (83) 15:16.15 1:23:25.57  2:58.77
7 1543 Alexa Jourdan 7 (26) (109) 16:27.37 1:39:52.94 4:09.99
Team - John Glenn Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):86 Average Time: 14:37.12
1 1504 Sydney Johnson 8 8 8 12:51.08 12:51.08 0:00.00
2 1505 Jordan Killiany 8 15 23 14:14.89 27:05.97 1:23.81
3 1506 Grace Lawrence 7 18 41 14:41.26 41:47.23 1:50.18
4 1503 Kacee Jarvis 8 20 61 14:52.69 56:39.92 2:01.61
5 1502 Caralee Bates 8 25 86 16:25.69 1:13:05.61 3:34.61
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Race Date
October 14, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Philo
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1527 Emily Keylor
2 1528 Madelyn Machamer

Team - Morgan
Team Score (places):Inc.

1512 Josie Knierim
1513 Emiliy Pinkerton
1511 Paige Gorrell
1510 Maqgwala Baker

A OwWDN PR

Team - Maysville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1509 Kaylie Gainer
2 1508 Kylie Beach

Team - West Muskingum
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1549 Frances Warne

MS Girls MVL CC Championships
Final Team Results

Girls
MS Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 13:26.70 13:26.70 0:00.00
7 Less Than 5 18:15.72 31:42.42 4:49.02
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 12:49.29 12:49.29 0:00.00
7 Less Than 5 12:50.20 25:39.49 0:00.91
8 Less Than 5 14:00.02 39:39.51 1:10.73
8 Less Than 5 19:13.40  58:52.91 6:24.11
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

8 Less Than 5 14:27.51 14:27.51 0:00.00
8 Less Than 5 18:06.58  32:34.09 3:39.07
Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 15:49.13 15:49.13 0:00.00
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Race Date

October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

MS Girls MVL CC Championships

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 (<5

9 (<5
10 8
11 9
12 (<5)
13 10
14 11
15 12
16 13
17 (<5)
18 14
19 15
20 16
21 (<5)
22 17
23 18
24 19
25 20
26 21
27 22
28 23
29 24
30 (<5)
31 25
32 26
33 (27
34 (>7)
35 (<5)
36 (<5)
37 (<5)
38 (>7)

1542
1541
1536
1515
1532
1531
1534
1512
1513
1504
1537
1527
1519
1514
1544
1530
1511
1533
1505
1518
1509
1516
1506
1525
1503
1547
1524
1546
1545
1549
1502
1543
1521
1535
1508
1528
1510
1523

Josey Johnson
Ava Harris
Jeannette Thress
Grace Baker
Savannah Ramirez
Katelyn Heath
Addison Smith
Josie Knierim
Emiliy Pinkerton
Sydney Johnson
Riley Waltz

Emily Keylor
Hayley Hiles
Emma Abrams
Kortney Lemaster
Daizi Hass

Paige Gorrell
Gabriella Shank
Jordan Killiany
Maylynn Finley
Kaylie Gainer
Katie Barker
Grace Lawrence
Jaylyn Shirkey
Kacee Jarvis
Victoria Wolford
Isabelle Rehart
Anna Thomas
Molly Shupert
Frances Warne
Caralee Bates
Alexa Jourdan
Irelynn McNulty
Amanda Spillman
Kylie Beach
Madelyn Machamer
Maqwala Baker
Jerrah Poling

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

Overall Finish List

Girls

MS Girls
Class - A All

Team
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
New Lexington
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sheridan
Morgan
Morgan
John Glenn
Sheridan
Philo
New Lexington
New Lexington
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
Morgan
Sheridan
John Glenn
New Lexington
Maysville
New Lexington
John Glenn
New Lexington
John Glenn
Tri-Valley
New Lexington
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
West Muskingum
John Glenn
Tri-Valley
New Lexington
Sheridan
Maysville
Philo
Morgan
New Lexington

Grade
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Time Pace
12:17.38  6:09/M
12:18.08  6:09/M
12:24.36  6:12/M
12:27.32  6:14/M
12:33.69 6:17/M
12:34.67 6:17/M
12:39.31  6:20/M
12:49.29 6:25/M
12:50.20 6:25/M
12:51.08 6:26/M
13:15.22  6:38/M
13:26.70  6:43/M
13:28.55  6:44/M
13:32.85 6:46/M
13:44.29 6:52/M
13:55.99 6:58/M
14:00.02  7:00/M
14:00.80  7:00/M
14:14.89  7:07/M
14:20.27 7:10/M
14:27.51  7:14/M
14:29.41  7:15/M
14:41.26  7:21/M
14:49.29  7:25/M
14:52.69  7:26/M
14:53.76  7:27/M
14:55.71  7:28/M
14:55.91  7:28/M
15:16.15  7:38/M
15:49.13  7:55/M
16:25.69  8:13/M
16:27.37  8:14/M
16:53.74  8:27/M
17:13.37  8:37/M
18:06.58  9:03/M
18:15.72  9:08/M
19:13.40 9:37/M
19:57.95 9:59/M
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